DNA

DNA
L ]
L ] 029-838-8047 setsuko@nfri.affrc.go.jp
L ]
[ 1
[ 1

DNA

Codex
DNA
[ 1
kGy DNA
100 csv
DNA DNA
Total Length Tail Moment
0 5kGy
100
120
1kGy Total length
Tail Moment
[ 1
DNA
DNA

DNA



Total Length

Ratio : Tail)

Tail Intensity/Cell Intensity
Tail Distance Tail

Tail Center — Nuclear Center
Tail Moment Tail Distance Ratio

2003 2004 2003

PBS-EDTA
N

2V/c min

EN13784
Tail Moment
120
100 [ y = 18.7x + 43095

R®=0.9927

80
60
40
20
0 L
0 1 2 3 4 5
Dose (kGy)
Total length

300
SR
200
150
100

50

0 1 2 3 4 5
Dose (kGy)




